
 
WEEKEND BOARDING ACTIVITIES SUMMER 2018 

 

Saturday Activities  

Morning Activity Options Sheet – Compulsory for all Boarders in Year 10 and below. Afternoon – Optional  
 

Sunday Activities  

CHARGES DEPEND ON NUMBERS THAT BOOK TO GO –  
As a guide we try to charge approx. £20 per trip. If it is going to be higher pupils are warned in advance of signing up to go. 

 
 

Date Time 
Event/Venue 

 
 Transport 

Sat 21st April 10 – 11.30am Activities (Option Sheet provided each week)   

Sun 22nd April 1.00 – 5.00pm Shopping trip – Cheshire Oaks – All Houses  Lakeside/EC Driver 

  

Sat 28th April 10 – 11.30am Activities (Option Sheet provided each week)   

Sun 29th April 1.00 – 3.00pm Venue Bowling – All Houses  Lakeside/EC Driver 

  

Sat 5th May 10 – 11.30am Activities (Option Sheet provided each week)   

Sun 6th May 1.00 – 5.00pm Laser Quest, Shrewsbury  (Age 7+)  Lakeside/EC Driver 

                                         

Sat 12th May  10 – 11.30am Activities (Option Sheet provided each week)    

Sun 13th May All day COLLEGE OPEN DAY   

  

Sat 19th May  10 – 11.30am Activities (Option Sheet provided each week)   

Sun 20th May 1 – 5.00pm Go Karting – All Houses  Lakeside/EC Driver 

Sat 26th May - Sunday 3rd June                                           ****HALF TERM**** 

Sat 9th June 10 – 11.30am Activities (Option Sheet provided each week)   

Sun 10th June 10.00 – 6.00pm Alton Towers – All Day - All Houses  Lakeside/EC Driver 

                                               

Sat 16th June 10 – 11.30am Activities (Option Sheet provided each week)   

Sun 17th June 1.00 – 3.00pm In House Swimming/ Sports Hall  Lakeside/EC Driver 

                                               

Sat 23rd June 10 – 11.30am Activities (Option Sheet provided each week)   

Sat 23rd June 1.00 – 4.00pm Shopping Trip – Chester – not St Johns   

Sun 24th June 
10.00 – 6.00pm 

(subject to film 
time) 

Cinema, Wrexham – All Houses  Lakeside/EC Driver 

Sat 30th June                                           ****END OF TERM****  

 
2 staff allocated where all houses are participating – one to be responsible for St. John’s boarders, who must be supervised at all times. 


